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a. thwah Suiiviaw : 9/1/2567 10:29

2. Hund

wi; 1/1
WALAsUAYNTDN
Twasidua Ussnatnuvaasy’
o fufl 31 funan 2566
RAufuehn (anome 4)

Sudszfudgg - szpepn 416,000.00/
Builszfudgan - weeiu 100,675.00/
RuFuehnilszRudian 16,914.08 7
mivin s Adwsaihas - miuldilfunnannuananmouan 45.52
Mdvin o Awseihas - miuldunaastaum 5953.42 ,
JuFushndu - szozdu

mnszua IWihguih ~ 5206.09 /! ) 5,296.09

M ) 544,884.11/
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Savings Account Statement

FIRUN 5801095

P
HAUN 1
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363 avILUNM
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¥
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WY 016122706431

Hogii 36170
Sudi 5193 GAGTHILY CHK NO. 11U mi ANNAD MmN P_;ﬁﬁ"lfjﬂﬁ
Sufiiing
B/F CLEERI 18,382,649.04
04/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 12,000.00 0.00 18,370,649.04 363 5401466
04/12/2566 SDCA dinSusai 43.00 0.00 18,370,692.04 363 5801095
04/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 18,365,692.04 363 5801095
04/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 18,370,692.04 363 5801095
04/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,226.78 0.00 18,369,465.26 363 5801095
06/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 18,365,565.26 363 5801095
06/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 18,360,565.26 363 5801095
07/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 18,359,197.86 12 5801040
07/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 27,936.45 0.00 18,331,261.41 1 90063
07/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 660,000.00 0.00 17,671,261.41 1 90063
07/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 34,674.96 0.00 17,636,586.45 1 90063
07/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 17,635,219.05 1 90063
08/12/2566OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,769.50 0.00 17,631,449.55 363 5601396
08/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,281.03 0.00 17,627,168.52 363 5601396
08/12/2566 SWTR nouloutyd 4,000.00 0.00 17,623,168.52 363 5401466
12/12/2566 SDCA dhnSuctan 124.50 0.00 17,623,293.02 363 5801095
12/12/2566 ATSC91 Auto drer SAV 99,800.00 0.00 17,723,093.02 363 99939076
12/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,693.88 0.00 17,721,399.14 1 90063
13/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,358.88 0.00 17,717,040.26 363 5801095
14/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 149,490.00 0.00 17,567,550.26 363 5801095
Page Dr.= 16 920,066.28 Cr.= 4 104,967.50
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15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,875.00 0.00 17,564,675.26 363 5801095
15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,950.00 0.00 17,562,725.26 363 5801095
15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,875.00 0.00 17,565,600.26 363 5801095
15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,950.00 0.00 17,567,550.26 363 5801095
15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,875.00 0.00 17,564,675.26 363 5801095
15/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,950.00 0.00 17,562,725.26 363 5801095
15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 80,000.00 0.00 17,482,725.26 363 5801095
15/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 16,800.00 0.00 17,465,925.26 363 5801095
15/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 25,017.17 0.00 17,440,908.09 363 5300246
18/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 495.00 0.00 17,440,413.09 1 90063
18/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 67,039.98 0.00 17,373,373.11 1 90063
19/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,612.28 0.00 17,371,760.83 1 90063
20/12/2566SDCA vaﬁuﬁmﬁ 20.00 0.00 17,371,780.83 363 5801095
21/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 4,405.50 0.00 17,367,375.33 363 5801095
21/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,970.00 0.00 17,364,405.33 363 5801095
25/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 36,000.00 0.00 17,328,405.33 363 5801095
25/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 45,100.00 0.00 17,283,305.33 363 5601396
25/12/2566 SDCA NWﬂGuﬁﬂL‘Uy'l 1,828.10 0.00 17,285,133.43 363 5801095
25/12/2566 SWTR nauTauﬁnﬁ 218,720.00 0.00 17,066,413.43 363 5601396
25/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,195.00 0.00 17,042,218.43 | 90063
25/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,614.00 0.00 16,983,604.43 1 90063
((:If. oo /
Page Dr. = 17 Cr.= 4 6,673.10 \ : _
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25/12/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,598.00 0.00 16,974,006.43 363 5801095
25/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 16,972,206.43 363 5801095
26/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 256,410.00 0.00 16,715,796.43 363 5601396
27/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,500.00 0.00 16,705,296.43 363 5801095
27/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,385.20 0.00 16,695,911.23 363 5801095
27/12/2566 SWCA 2OUNUAADIN 2,500.00 0.00 16,693,411.23 363 5801095
27/12/2566 SWCA AOURUAADIN 2,500.00 0.00 16,695,911.23 363 5801095 E
27/12/2566 SDCA dhniuda 2,500.00 0.00 16,698,411.23 363 5801095
27/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,581.48 0.00 16,675,829.75 1 90063
28/12/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,046.00 0.00 16,667,783.75 363 5801095
28/12/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 396.26 0.00 16,667,387.49/1 90063
CIF goaun i 16,667,387.49
Page Dr.= 9 321,216.94 Cr.= 2 5,000.00
Total Dr.= 42 1,831,902.15 Cr.= 10 116,640.60




